
From: Stillwater County
To: Dell, Gerald; Davey, Maureen; Shupak, Dennis; Morse, Joe; "Nancy Rohde"; "Sheriff Brophy "
Subject: Rockslide update
Date: Monday, April 18, 2016 1:47:31 PM

On April 5 and 6 the scheduled inspection of the Stillwater River Road rock slide took place
by a drone filming the rock surface and two climbers that rappelled the rock face. The
County has not received any results as of this date.
 
 
This is a “notice only” email system.  Please do not reply to this email address as your email
will not be viewed.  Questions or concerns regarding the content of the message may be
addressed to the Stillwater County Commissioners at the Stillwater County Courthouse in
Columbus, Montana, at 406-322-8010.
 
Dennis Shupak, Commissioner  DShupak@stillwater.mt.gov
Gerald Dell, Commissioner  GDell@stillwater.mt.gov
Maureen Davey, Commissioner  MDavey@stillwater.mt.gov
Mark Schreiner, Road and Bridge  Superintendent@stillwaterroadbridge.com
Joe Morse, Finance  JMorse@stillwater.mt.gov
Nancy Rohde, County Attorney  NRohde57@gmail.com
Cliff Brophy, Sheriff  CBrophy@scsomt.org
Carol Arkell, DES Coordinator  CArkell@stillwater.mt.gov
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